Solar Power Generating Systems (SPGS) absorb sunlight and convert it into electricity for locations where Grid is inaccessible
or the access is expensive. The utilization of solar energy based technologies has attracted increased interest in recent times in
order to satisfy the various energy demands of society. SPGS is an emerging power generating technique which involves a
combination of Solar Panel, Solar Battery, Solar Hybrid Inverter/Charge Controller.
SOLAR POWER
GENERATING SYSTEM (SPGS)
ADVANTAGES
Enables energy independence

More Reliable with SMT Technology of SMD Components
Higher E�ciency (≥ 95%) In-built Solar Charge Controller*
Mains Power Saving
HYBRID
AC MODEL
MODEL
NOMENCLATURE
DESCRIPTION
(Hrs.)
(%)
(%)
(Sq.M)
LKVA PPT 700 SPGS SHU 7 2.6 84% 16% 300 2.5125Wp*2+6LMS150+700
SPGS SHU 8 2.8 78% 22% 300 2.5125Wp*2+6LMS150L+700
SPGS SHU 73 3.0 58% 42% 240 2.0 100Wp*2+6LMS150L+ 700
SPGS SHU 74 3.0 43% 57% 180 1.5 150Wp+6LMS150L+ 700
SPGS SHU 75 2.4 54% 46% 180 1.5 150Wp+6LMS120L+ 700
SPGS SHU 93 6.1 36% 64% 300 2.5 125Wp*2+6LMS150L*2+700
LKVA PPT 900
LKVA PPT 1100

SPGS SHU 72 3.7 54% 46% 360 3.0   150Wp*2+6LMS120L*2+ 900
SPGS SHU 76 3.1 54% 46% 300 2.5 125Wp*2+6LMS100L*2+ 900
SPGS SHU 89 2.3 58% 42% 240 2.0200Wp+6LMS150L+900
SPGS SHU 59 3.1 65% 35% 360 3.0150W*2+6LMS200L+900
SPGS SHU 62 3.1 54% 46% 300 2.5125Wp*2+6LMS200L+900
SPGS SHU 94 4.6 36% 64% 300 2.5125Wp*2+6LMS150L*2+900
SPGS SHU 03 1.5 95% 5% 360 3.0150Wp*2+6LMS150+1100
SPGS SHU 04 1.7 93% 7% 360 3.0150Wp*2+6LMS150L+1100
SPGS SHU 11 1.5 51% 49% 180 1.5150Wp+6LMS150+1100
SPGS SHU 12 1.7 47% 53% 180 1.5150Wp+6LMS150L+1100
SPGS SHU 20 2.1 72% 28% 360 3.0150W*2+6LMS180L+1100
SPGS SHU 22 2.4 65% 35% 360 3.0 150W*2+6LMS200L+1100
SPGS SHU 29 1.8 58% 42% 240 2.0100Wp*2+6LMS150L+1100
SPGS SHU 43 2.0 76% 24% 360 3.0150W*2+6LMS200+1100
SPGS SHU 60 2.4 65% 35% 360 3.0150W*2+6LMS200L+1100
SPGS SHU 70 2.4 43% 57% 240 2.0 100W*2+6LMS100L*2+1100
SPGS SHU 82 2.4 54% 46% 300 2.5125Wp*2+6LMS100L*2+1100
SPGS SHU 84 3.6 43% 57% 360 3.0 150Wp*2+6LMS150L*2+1100
SPGS SHU 01 2.3 51% 49% 360 3.0 300Wp+6LMS150*2+1500
SPGS SHU 02 2.5 47% 53% 360 3.0 300Wp+6LMS150L*2+1500
SPGS SHU 15 2.3 51% 49% 360 3.0 150Wp*2+6LMS150*2+1500
SPGS SHU 16 2.5 47% 53% 360 3.0 150Wp*2+6LMS150L*2+1500
SPGS SHU 17 3.4 70% 30% 720 6.0 150W*4+6LMS200L*2+1500
SPGS SHU 18 3.3 72% 28% 720 6.0  150W*4+6LMS180L*2+1500
SPGS SHU 23 2.3 42% 58% 300 2.5 250Wp+6LMS150*2+1500
SPGS SHU 24 2.7 36% 64% 300 2.5 250Wp+6LMS150L*2+1500
SPGS SHU 40 2.2 54% 46% 360 3.0 150W*2+6LMS120L*2+1500
SPGS SHU 41 3.1 76% 24% 720 6.0   150W*4+6LMS200*2+1500
SPGS SHU 44 3.1 32% 68% 300 2.5   250Wp+6LMS200*2+1500
SPGS SHU 58 3.6 65% 35% 720 6.0150W*4+6LMS200L*2+1500
SPGS SHU 61 3.6 27% 73% 300 2.5 250Wp+6LMS200L*2+1500
SPGS SHU 95 2.6 36% 64% 300 2.5 125Wp*2+6LMS150L*2+1500
SPGS SHU 31 3.6 72% 28% 1200 10.0250W*4+6LMS150L*4+2.2
HKVA PPT 2.5 SPGS SHU 32 3.2 95% 5% 1800 15.0 250W*6+6LMS150L*4+2.5
HKVA PPT 3.0 SPGS SHU 33 2.6 95% 5% 1800 15.0  250W*6+6LMS150L*4+3.0
SPGS SHU 97 1.5 84% 16% 600 5.0 250W*2+6LMS150*2+2.2
HKVA PPT 3.5 SPGS SHU 34 2.3 95% 5% 1800 15.0250W*6+6LMS150L*4+3.5
SPGS SHU 35 1.8 95% 5% 1800 15.0250W*6+6LMS120L*4+3.5
HKVA PPT 5.2 SPGS SHU 36 3.0 95% 5% 3600 30.0 250W*12+6LMS150L*8+5.2
SPGS SHU 37 2.4 95% 5% 3600 30.0 250W*12+6LMS120L*8+5.2
SPGS SHU 98 1.8 72% 28% 600 5.0 250W*2+6LMS150L*2+2.2
SPGS SHU 103 1.5 95% 5% 720 6.0300W*2+6LMS150*2+2.2
DC LOADS
LED Luminaries : 3W/6W
DC Fan : 18W/20W
12V DC  TV : 25W
TUBE LIGHT : 7W/9W
*Note:  Various combinations of SPGS models are available in the Price List. Company representatives  & authorized dealers can be contacted for any technical or commercial assistance.
DC MODEL MODEL
NOMENCLATURE
DESCRIPTION
DC CCU 6A SPGS DC 114 40WP+6LMS20+12V6ACC
SPGS DC 09 40Wp+6LMS40+CCU 6A
SPGS DC 10 40Wp+6SBZ40+CCU 6A
SPGS DC 69  40Wp+6SBZ40L+12V6ACCU
SPGS DC 78 50Wp+6LMS40+12V6ACCU
SPGS DC 85 50Wp+6SBZ40+12V6ACCU
SPGS DC 107 50Wp+6LMS40L+12V6ACC
SPGS DC 38 75Wp+6LMS40+12V6ACC
SPGS DC 47 75Wp+6SBZ40L+12V6ACC
SPGS DC 39 75Wp+6LMS75+12V6ACC
SPGS DC 64 75Wp+6SBZ75L+12V6ACC
DC CCU 10A SPGS DC 51 100Wp+6LMS40+12V10ACC
DC CCU 20A SPGS DC 55 100W*2+6LMS150L+12V20ACC
SPGS DC 67  100W*2+6LMS180L+12V20ACC
SPGS DC 66 100W*2+6LMS200L+12V20ACC
SPGS DC 56 125W*2+6LMS100L*2+20ACC
SPGS DC 86 150Wp+6LMS100L+12V20ACC
SPGS DC 110 150W*2+6SBZ105L+12V20ACC
SPGS DC 57 150W*2+6LMS120L*2+20ACC
SPGS DC 111 150W*2+6LMS150L+12V20ACC
SPGS DC 115 150W*2+6LMS150L*2+12V20ACC
SPGS DC 80 250Wp+6LMS150L*2+12V20ACC
SPGS DC 92 250Wp+6LMS150*2+12V20ACC
SPGS DC 104 250Wp+6LMS120L*2+12V20ACC
SPGS DC 112 250W*2+6LMS150L*2+12V20ACC
SPGS DC 79 300Wp+6LMS200L*2+12V20ACC
SPGS DC 113 300W*2+6LMS150L*2+12V20ACC
SPGS DC 63 100Wp+6LMS75+12V10ACC
SPGS DC 87 75Wp+6LMS75L+12V10ACC
SPGS DC 90 100Wp+6LMS100+12V10ACC
SPGS DC 48 100Wp+6LMS100L+12V10ACC
SPGS DC 49 100Wp+6SBZ105L+12V10ACC
SPGS DC 77 125Wp+6LMS100L+12V10ACC
SPGS DC 52 150Wp+6LMS75+12V10ACC